OVH GROUPE SAS

OVH GROUPE SAS

ISIN:  FR0014005HJ9

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:20

Price
5.845 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.90% (0.17)

FR0014005HJ9
OVH

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,114 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

5.75 EUR (20)
5.845 EUR (851)
5.68 EUR

5.845 EUR
5.625 EUR

5.68 EUR
5.780875 EUR
87,812
507,630.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on
Date
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

market
Headline
E=  Equity Weekly
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005HJ9&ID_NOTATION=354800083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005HJ9&ID_NOTATION=354800083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ba1c31a72613019ea62ecc59d4f1fb1751a5653b4bc1b2c438d306eebec4462&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=532cb216cbd3a6135&time=1722205896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0809d284211410b19006fd08d6180dde00fd9efbdd48f4ad00184a0a5f65ee41&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=726e39448365c19b6&time=1722205896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c01fb57fa7c414b91f312d2ae6fe2a24f14ee43f11316909dc1e7126f9cde7ff&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43644316ece793382&time=1722205896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf59640609950da818bf0d4254f19e64d4fe05fced429cb706506a54a76125c5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08ed246f7eed7c685&time=1722205896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f20273c422e856b0569b582c7dcdf2d7325a056351b4f5e6b644f9da9d958598&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc3c3c62f2a1cc068&time=1722205896&tool=RSC

OVH GROUPE SAS

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:20

Price
5.845 EUR

Difference (] 2.90% (0.17)

General attributes

ISIN FR0014005HJ9
Symbol OVH
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,114 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.75 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 5.845 EUR (851)
Open 5.68 EUR
High 5.845 EUR
Low 5.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.68 EUR
VWAP 5.780875 EUR
Volume (pcs) 87,812
Trading volume 507,630.00
Number of trades 462
Last size 101
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -42.07%  -40.54% -
Perf (abs.) -4.25 -3.99 -
Beta 0.74 0.95 1.02
Volatility 62.02 53.36 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:09

5.698 EUR (87,418)
5.629 EUR (152,425)
7.152 EUR (245,685)
8.038 EUR (140,059)

11.280 EUR (2024/04/05)

4.430 EUR (2024/05/31)

11.280 EUR (2024/04/05)

4.430 EUR (2024/05/31)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.865 EUR 0.00 21

5. 75 EUR 0.00 10

5.65 EUR 0.00 2

26.50 EUR 0.00 1

5.545 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=354800083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364502844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364502844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528233

OVH GROUPE SAS

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
0712

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

19:16 6.65USD 0.00

17:35 5.845 EUR 0.51

- - 0.00

08:11 5.66 EUR 0.00

21:50 5.845EUR 0.00

462

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363166847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149324

OVH GROUPE SAS

Company profile

Company Logo

9 OVHcloud

Contact Details
OVH GROUPE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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